SUMIDA offers a new range of fully integrated power
modules with outstanding performance and industry-
leading power density. SUMIDA has leveraged its
extensive experience in inductor technology to
achieve the highest available efficiency as well as
optimized packaging for thermal management.
Benefits of PSI2 technology:
• The maximum amount of magnetic material is

SPM1004 and SPM1006 Evaluation Boards
SPM1005 Evaluation Board
Ordering information
Output
Voltage
SPM1004 SPM1005 SPM1006
Adjustable (NA) SPM1005-ZC SPM1006-ZC
5.0V SPM1004-5V0C
Fixed output voltage
available on request
3.3V SPM1004-3V3C
2.5V SPM1004-2V5C
1.8V SPM1004-1V8C
1.5V SPM1004-1V5C
1.2V SPM1004-1V2C
1.0V SPM1004-1V0C
0.8V SPM1004-0V8C
EVM EVM1004 EVM1005 EVM1006
To learn more about this product please email PowerModules@us.sumida.com.
For more information on this and other Sumida products, visit www.sumida.com.
Evaluation boards
The inductor material is conductive and acts as a
shield over the internal components. All internal
power traces are very short, minimizing the loop area
and further reducing radiated EMI.
Updated November 22, 2016
1 Maximum 6A continuous at 85°C; refer to datasheet
2 Higher output voltage available – consult Sumida
Low radiated EMI
Available on request
The circuit topology has been chosen to provide an
excellent response under transient load. The figure
shows less than 20mV transient under a 3A load step
(SPM1004, Vin=12V and Vout=1V):
Transient response
SPM1004
(Vin=12V and
Vout=1V)